
Drawing inspiration from the resort’s herb
garden, conveniently located near the taru
restaurant, our cocktail program is designed to
offer a truly immersive and sensory experience.
Fresh herbs are thoughtfully incorporated into
each creation, allowing guests to enjoy a unique
blend of flavors that reflect the local
environment. Whether sipping cocktails inside
the restaurant or relaxing at the poolside,
guests are treated to an authentic connection
with the natural surroundings. 

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS
(the finest blend)



all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah
and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10%

service charge. 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LEMONGRASS DAIQUIRI  
white rum, lemongrass & kemangi syrup, lime juice, fresh
lemongrass 

MANGO COLADA 
white rum, coconut purée, mango, local honey,
lemon juice  

PASSIONFRUIT SOUR
vodka, passionfruit, lemon juice, osmanthus

PANDAN PUNCH
gin, pandan, coconut milk, red wine

KINTAMANTINI 
vodka, local coffee, coffee liqueur, vanilla, dark chocolate

TARU SPRITZ 
limo aperitivo, prosecco, watermelon soda

FRAGARIA MULE
vodka & strawberry tea, lime juice, elderflower, ginger beer,
local strawberry

POMELO MOJITO
white rum & coconut oil, mint, pomelo soda, lime

SALAK
bourbon whiskey, banana liqueur, snake fruit, lemon juice

CANGGU MARGARITA
tequila reposado, cointreau, kaffir lime, agave syrup

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah
and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10%

service charge. 

AMERICANO  
campari, sweet vermouth, soda

BOULEVARDIER  
bourbon whiskey, campari, sweet vermouth

MARGARITA  
tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

RUM OLD FASHIONED 
rum, angostura bitter, sugar

WHISKEY SOUR 
bourbon whiskey, lemon juice, foamme syrup

COSMOPOLITAN
vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice

DAIQUIRI
rum, lemon juice, sugar syrup

MOSCOW MULE 
vodka, lemon juice, ginger ale

PINA COLADA
rum, pineapple, lemon juice, coconut liquer, cream

MAI TAI
dark rum, light rum, triple sec, orgeat syrup

FRENCH 75
gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, prosecco

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coke

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

CLASSIC GIN MARTINI
gin, dry vermouth

CLASSIC VODKA MARTINI
vodka, dry vermouth

180

220

180

180

220

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ  
aperol, prosecco, soda

SIDE CAR  
cognac, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar syrup

DARK N’ STORMY  
dark rum, ginger ale

MANHATTAN 
rye whiskey, sweet vermouth, angostura bitter

NEGRONI 
gin, campari, sweet vermouth

MOJITO
rum, mint, lemon juice, soda

OLD FASHIONED 
bourbon whiskey, angostura bitter, sugar

180

180

180

220

220

180

220

all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah
and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10%

service charge. 

MOCKTAILS

LYCHEE SMASH  
lychee, cranberry juice, lemon juice, lychee syrup,
ginger ale

PASSIONATE
passionfruit, lemon juice, orange juice, vanilla syrup

100

100



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
DUVAL-LEROY BRUT RÉSERVE, 
france
BATASIOLO 7 CASCINE PROSECCO,
italy

WHITE
BOUCHARD AINE & FILS CHARDONNAY, 
france
BABICH SAUVIGNON BLANC,
new zealand

RED
CLOS HENRI PINOT NOIR, 
new zealand
THORN-CLARKE SHIRAZ BAROSSA, 
australia

SWEET
DE BORTOLI DEEN VAT BOTRYTIS,
australia

ROSÉ
BLACK COTTAGE ROSÉ,
new zealand

WINE
(BY THE GLASS)

BEER

all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah
and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10%

service charge. 

150 ML

75 ML

500

200

250

230

180

200

210

200

ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE  draft
ISLAND BREWING PILSNER draft
KURA KURA LAGER can
KURA KURA IPA can
HOEGAARDEN WITBIER can
CORONA EXTRA bottle
HEINEKEN bottle
BINTANG bottle

90
80
90

120
120
120
90
80



all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah
and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10%

service charge. 

HARMONY 
pineapple, mango, vanilla yoghurt, honey

ISLAND BLEND 
papaya, pineapple, banana, orange juice, coconut
water, flaxseed

BERRY 
strawberries, blueberries, raspberries, honey,
greek yoghurt

GREEN
spinach, cucumber, green apple, lemon juice,
coconut water, chia seeds

STRAWBERRY OATMEAL
vanilla protein powder, almond milk, greek yoghurt,
strawberries, oats, honey

CHOCO 
chocolate protein powder, almond milk, banana,
peanut butter, honey

ORANGE
WATERMELON
PINEAPPLE
APPLE
CARROT
MELON
YOUNG COCONUT

SMOOTHIES

FRESH JUICE

90

90

90

90

90

90

70
70
70
70
70
70
90

JAMU BY JWU
BALI TURMERIC
turmeric, honey, lemon juice, black pepper

KOMBUCHA BY SOURBUCHA
LYCHEE / PEACH / SUMMER BERRIES

HEALTHY DRINK

90

90



all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah
and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10%

service charge. 

COCA-COLA
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
SODA
LONDON ESSENCE TONIC
GINGER ALE

AQUA PANNA
750ML
SAN PELLEGRINO
750ML
AQUA REFLECTION STILL / SPARKLING 
380ML
AQUA REFLECTION STILL / SPARKLING 
750ML

SOFT DRINK

WATER

60
60
60
60
80
80

110

110

60

90

HALIMUN OOLONG
CHAMOMILE & LEMONGRASS
SPICED BLACK CHAI
TURMERIC & TAMARIND
STRAWBERRY & PINEAPPLE
SAPPAN WOOD & SPICES
BUTTERFLY PEA & ROSELLE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
EMPEROR SENCHA
GRAND JASMINE
GREEN TEA & CHERRY BLOSSOM
DARJEELING

TEA
SINGABERA - indonesia teas & tisane 

TWG - international teas 

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65
65



all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah
and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10%

service charge. 

LYCHEE GINGER
PANDAN LONGAN
APPLE PEACH

ICED TEA

70
70
70

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFÉ LATTE
MACCHIATO
DECAF COFFEE
KRAKAKOA CHOCOLATE
MATCHA LATTE

a rich blend of arabica and robusta from bali
regions, including kintamani, manikliyu,
tabanan, and pupuan, with unique hints of
cocoa nibs, nutty undertones, caramel, and a
fuller body. 

a 100% arabica blend from toraja, aceh, and
bali, offering a fruity aroma with nutty, berry
notes and a light body.

COFFEE

regent bali canggu blend

espresso blend

55
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

CARAMEL LATTE
HAZELNUT LATTE
ICED COLD BREW

ICED COFFEE

70
70
70


