SIGNATURE COCKTAILS (the finest blend)

Drawing inspiration from the resort's herb garden, conveniently located near the taru restaurant, our cocktail program is designed to offer a truly immersive and sensory experience. Fresh herbs are thoughtfully incorporated into each creation, allowing guests to enjoy a unique blend of flavors that reflect the local environment. Whether sipping cocktails inside the restaurant or relaxing at the poolside, guests are treated to an authentic connection with the natural surroundings.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LEMONGRASS DAIQUIRI white rum, lemongrass & kemangi syrup, lime juice, fresh lemongrass	195
PANDAN PUNCH gin, pandan, coconut milk, red wine	195
MANGO COLADA white rum, coconut purée, mango, local honey, lemon juice	195
PASSIONFRUIT SOUR vodka, passionfruit, lemon juice, osmanthus	195
KINTAMANTINI vodka, local coffee, coffee liqueur, vanilla, dark chocolate	195
POMELO MOJITO white rum & coconut oil, mint, pomelo soda, lime	195
TARU SPRITZ limo aperitivo, prosecco, watermelon soda	195
FRAGARIA MULE vodka & strawberry tea, lime juice, elderflower, ginger bee local strawberry	195 r,
SALAK bourbon whiskey, banana liqueur, snake fruit, lemon juice	195
CANGGU MARGARITA tequila reposado, cointreau, kaffir lime, agave syrup	195

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

RUM OLD FASHIONED rum, angostura bitter, sugar	180
MARGARITA tequila, triple sec, lemon juice	180
BOULEVARDIER bourbon whiskey, campari, sweet vermouth	220
AMERICANO campari, sweet vermouth, soda	180
DAIQUIRI rum, lemon juice, sugar syrup	180
WHISKEY SOUR bourbon whiskey, lemon juice, foamme syrup	220
COSMOPOLITAN vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice	180
MOSCOW MULE vodka, lemon juice, ginger ale	180
FRENCH 75 gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, prosecco	180
PINA COLADA rum, pineapple, lemon juice, coconut liquer, cream	180
MAITAI dark rum, light rum, triple sec, orgeat syrup	180
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coke	180
ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso	180
CLASSIC GIN MARTINI gin, dry vermouth	180
CLASSIC VODKA MARTINI vodka, dry vermouth	180

all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10% service charge.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MANHATTAN rye whiskey, sweet vermouth, angostura bitter	220
DARK N' STORMY dark rum, ginger ale	180
SIDE CAR cognac, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar syrup	180
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco, soda	180
OLD FASHIONED bourbon whiskey, angostura bitter, sugar	220
NEGRONI gin, campari, sweet vermouth	220
MOJITO rum, mint, lemon juice, soda	180

MOCKTAILS

PASSIONATE passionfruit, lemon juice, orange juice, vanilla syrup	100
LYCHEE SMASH	100
lychee, cranberry juice, lemon juice, lychee syrup, ginger ale	

WINE (BY THE GLASS)

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING DUVAL-LEROY BRUT RÉSERVE,	150 ML 500
france BATASIOLO 7 CASCINE PROSECCO, italy	200
WHITE BOUCHARD AINE & FILS CHARDONNAY, france	250
new zealand	210
ROSÉ BLACK COTTAGE ROSÉ , new zealand	200
CLOS HENRI PINOT NOIR,	230
new zealand THORN-CLARKE SHIRAZ BAROSSA , australia	200
SWEET DE BORTOLI DEEN VAT BOTRYTIS, australia	75 ML 180
BEER	
ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE draf	t. 90

ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE draft	90
ISLAND BREWING PILSNER draft	80
KURA KURA LAGER can	90
KURA KURA IPA can	120
HOEGAARDEN WITBIER can	120
CORONA EXTRA bottle	120
HEINEKEN bottle	90
BINTANG bottle	80

SMOOTHIES

GREEN spinach, cucumber, green apple, lemon juice, coconut water, chia seeds	90
BERRY strawberries, blueberries, raspberries, honey, greek yoghurt	90
ISLAND BLEND papaya, pineapple, banana, orange juice, coconut water, flaxseed	90
HARMONY pineapple, mango, vanilla yoghurt, honey	90
CHOCO chocolate protein powder, almond milk, banana, peanut butter, honey	90
STRAWBERRY OATMEAL vanilla protein powder, almond milk, greek yoghurt, strawberries, oats, honey	90
FRESH JUICE	
FRESH JUICE	
ORANGE WATERMELON PINEAPPLE APPLE CARROT MELON YOUNG COCONUT	70 70 70 70 70 70 90
ORANGE WATERMELON PINEAPPLE APPLE CARROT MELON	70 70 70 70 70
ORANGE WATERMELON PINEAPPLE APPLE CARROT MELON YOUNG COCONUT	70 70 70 70 70

all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10% service charge.

SOFT DRINK

COCA-COLA COKE ZERO SPRITE SODA LONDON ESSENCE TONIC GINGER ALE	60 60 60 80 80
WATER	
AQUA PANNA	110
750ML SAN PELLEGRINO	110
750ML AQUA REFLECTION STILL / SPARKLING	60
380ML AQUA REFLECTION STILL / SPARKLING 750ML	90
TEA SINGABERA - indonesia teas & tisane	
HALIMUN OOLONG CHAMOMILE & LEMONGRASS SPICED BLACK CHAI TURMERIC & TAMARIND STRAWBERRY & PINEAPPLE SAPPAN WOOD & SPICES BUTTERFLY PEA & ROSELLE	65 65 65 65 65 65
TWG - international teas	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST EARL GREY EMPEROR SENCHA GRAND JASMINE GREEN TEA & CHERRY BLOSSOM DARJEELING	65 65 65 65 65

all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10% $\,$ service charge.

COFFEE

regent bali canggu blend

a rich blend of arabica and robusta from bali regions, including kintamani, manikliyu, tabanan, and pupuan, with unique hints of cocoa nibs, nutty undertones, caramel, and a fuller body.

espresso blend

a 100% arabica blend from toraja, aceh, and bali, offering a fruity aroma with nutty, berry notes and a light body.

ESPRESSO	55
AMERICANO	65
CAPPUCCINO	65
CAFÉ LATTE	65
MACCHIATO	65
DECAF COFFEE	65
KRAKAKOA CHOCOLATE	65
MATCHA LATTE	65

ICED TEA

LYCHEE GINGER	70
PANDAN LONGAN	70
APPLE PEACH	70

ICED COFFEE

CARAMEL LATTE	70
HAZELNUT LATTE	70
ICED COLD BREW	70